

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24591 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	11.02.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Further time is sought on behalf of the learned counsel for the 4th respondent to file counter. Post the matter on 26.02.2026. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE